
 

$40pp

2

15

Travis Anderson & Matt Sundquist

7

10

3

9

$20pp

11

4

13

5

12

$20pp

14

6

8/19/2024

Monday Night League - 2024 Play-Offs - Consolation Bracket
Seed

1

16

8

7/29/2024 8/12/2024

$30pp

Dawson McGarry & Louis Mattson

Will Heitman & Blake Johanson

Collin Richards & Dawson Leer

Ben Sundquist & Josh Roesler

Darin Hillman & Nikki Hillman

Adam Grant & Zack Gunderson

Jerry Steichen & Ryan Johnson

8/5/2024

$20pp

Richie Moreno & Sondra Woytasek $20pp

Shawn Streyle & Mel Baumgartner $20pp

Dan Leino & Josiah Leino

$30pp

Zach Anderson & Dave Johnson

Cody Pulczinski & Bennett Benson

$20pp

Lukas Klabunde & Paul Klabunde

$30ppMike Stowman & John Marshall

$20ppElvin Loebrick & Travis Jacobson

$60pp

2024 Consolation Champions

$30pp

$40pp

$20pp


